BROCANTE
de Noél

e

ICROPOLIS
EESAN(ON

9&10déc. 2017
‘sammaten

Les exposants présents :
A.B.M. COLLECTIONS
ACANTHIS
AHLEN CLEMENT
ALESINA ERIC
ALIAGA VICTOR
ALVES AVELINO
ANDREANI JEAN-PAUL
ANTIQUITES BOLOT
ANTIQUITES DELORME
ANTIQUITES DUROT
ANTIQUITES-BROCANTE DU MUHLBACH
ARCIS ANNIE
ARDIOT JEANNINE
AU BOIS DE VIOLETTE
AU FIL DES SIECLES
AUX SIECLES DERNIERS
AWS BROCANTE
BARON JEAN
BAUDON LAURENT
BELHOTE XAVIER
BENEDICK ALAIN
BENOIT GUY
BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE
BERNARD JEAN-CLAUDE
BESSUAND ALEXANDRA
BIGONI FLORENT
BILLEY FRERES SARL
BOHLEN-GRANDJEAN LILIANE
BOINE LAURENT
BONFILS GILBERT
BOSSERT STEPHAN
BOUJOT ALAIN
BOULEY ANDRE
BRAND EMMANUEL
BROCANTE REFLETS DU PASSE
BRUNEL JEAN-CLAUDE
BUFFONE TONI
BURGY MARC
CALAME JEAN-PIERRE
CARPENTIER JULIEN
CATTANEO DAMIEN
CELLARD CAROLINE
CHABANAS ERIC
CHAMBON CHRISTIAN
CHAMEROY BERNARD
CHAMPA-BROC
CHARLOT CHRISTOPHE
CHASSAGNE CHRISTIAN
CHAUSSALET MARTINE
CHAUSSARD ERIC
CHOUX BERNARD
CHRIS' BROC
CLEMENT FRANCOISE
CLERC MAXIME
COGNAT ANDRE
DAGUET CHRISTOPHE
DALHER GERARD
DANIEL REGINE
DE BELLAIGUE HUBERT
DEBARRAS SERVICE
DEJONGHE MARTINE
DELMOTTE JEAN-FRANCOIS
DELPLANQUE CHRISTIANE
DEVAUX MICHEL
DOUBS OCCASE
DUMONT GERALD
DUPASQUIER BOULEY JOSIANE
DUPREZ CAROLE
DUROY MICHEL
EDAIR EVELYNE
EURL BROCANTE LE MOULIN
FAIVRE SYLVAIN

70360
21000
25620
39130
21000
21110
90500
21170
38540
71580
68720
38120
70800
30220
21310
52000
25360
89500
01120
700000
57930
30240
39300
21600
67000
88370
25380
90000
39220
70360
25410
01700
01700
25000
70500
69006
25320
90000
25260
59270
70130
21120
73170
39700
21000
39300
21250
25700
25660
01990
39130
69210
18570
25200
87520
25750
42230
82100
39290
25220
59120
59160
42500
25021
25000
39120
69100
59150
25550
39300
39140
70150

SCEY SUR SAONE
DIJON

MALBRANS
CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
DIJON

COLLONGES LES PREMIERES

MONTBOUTON
ST JEAN DE LOSNE
GRENAY

BEAUREPAIRE EN BRESSE

FROENINGEN

ST EGREVE

ST LOUP SUR SEMOUSE
AIGUES MORTES

BEZE

CHAUMONT

GONSANS

VILLENEUVE SUR YONNE
MONTLUEL

VESOUL

POSTROFF

LE GRAU DU ROI

NEY

LONGVIC
STRASBOURG
PLOMBIERES LES BAINS
BELLEHERBE

BELFORT

LES ROUSSES

SCEY SUR SAONE
SAINT VIT

MIRIBEL

MIRIBEL

BESANCON

GEVIGNEY

LYON
GRANDFONTAINE
BELFORT
COLOMBIER-FONTAINE
BAILLEUL

SOING CUBRY CHARENTENAY

SPOY

YENNE

LA BARRE

DIJON
CHAMPAGNOLE
BONNENCONTRE
VALENTIGNEY
SAONE
CHANEINS
BOISSIA
L'ARBRESLE
TROUY
MONTBELIARD
ORADOUR SUR GLANE
ARCEY

ST VICTOR SUR LOIRE
CASTELSARRASIN
BRANS

VAIRE ARCIER
LOOS

LOMME

LE CHAMBON FEUGEROLLES

BESANCON
BESANCON
CHAUSSIN
VILLEURBANNE
WATTRELOS
BAVANS
CROTENAY
BLETTERANS
ETUZ

Web

www.debarras-ahlen-clement.fr

www.antiquites-delaine.com
www.auxsieclesderniers.fr

www.benedick-sarreguemines.com

www.le-grenier-ruaudais.com

www.amesuredeladeco.com

www.jolievintage.fr

www.valoresidence.com

www.chrisbroc.com

www.modeparfum.com

Bienvenue pour cette nouvelle édition !

N° de stand

B09
F20
A10
cos
D09
B12
103
H23
114
120
HO2
106
116
122
E07
104
FO2
B13
EO5
F11
101
F14
G15
H20
12
122
K22
FO6
17
FO1
HO7
Ko7
117
H17
D08
103
G03
A07
109
K0let K04
BOS
BO4
11
AO4 et 103
K19
Go7
D12
D01
E08
K18
K17
107
E12
121
120
FO5
106
102
112
E20
Lo
103 et L10
109
A1l
H15
A02
G13
115
co1
G11
G20
D04
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FAVET MARCEL

FLOCH JACQUES

FOGLI HOURNON ALEXANDRA
FOREST JEAN-LUC
FOUGERAT JEAN-BAPTISTE
FREBAULT JAMES
FRUCTUS ALAIN
GALERIE ANTIQUITES ROUGET DE LISLE
GAND SYLVAIN

GAUTHIER JACQUES
GOMES JOSE

GRAILLET JACKY
GRANDJEAN CHRISTOPHE
GRIFFOND JEREMY

GROUD GAETAN
GUERIAUD GERARD
GUILLOT BENOIT
GUINCHARD DOMINIQUE
HEITZMANN MARC
HIDALGO RAFAEL

JACQUES ADRIEN

JACQUOT CHRISTIAN
JOUCHOUX RIOTON LAURENCE
JUILLERAT VINCENT
JURISIC JEAN-PIERRE
KOEHL GERARD

KOELLER JEAN-LUC
KREMER MONIQUE

KURAS JONATHAN

LA BROCANTE DES COMMERES
LA BROCANTE DU CHATEAU
LA LEGENDE DES SIECLES

LA MALLE AUX TRESORS

LA MISSIVE

LACROIX DANIEL

L'AIR DU TEMPS

LAMAR HENRI

LAMBELIN NICOLAS
L'ANCESTRALE

LANDONI ROGER

L'ATELIER DU LAC

LE BOUDOIR DE VERRE

LE FRANC CURIEUX

LE GRENIER COMTOIS

LE GRENIER DU FOSSARD
LECLERE ERIC

LECOEUR ERIC

LES PETITS PAPIERS
LETHEUX JOHNNY
LIBRAIRIE L'OURS CHENU
LIENARD PATRICK

LINTZ PASCAL

LOU DAMOZ

LYLOU TROUVTOU
MAHANA CLUB GALERIE
MAITROT PHILIPPE

MALLER ELISABETH
MANSOT MARC

MARQUES TINO
MARQUEVIELLE BRIGITTE
MARTINEZ YANNICK
MASSUA PASCAL
MAURIVARD CYRIL

MC PHILATELIE

MENETRIER JOCELYNE
MERLE FRANCINE

MESNIER FREDERIC
MESSELOT JORDAN

MEYER JEAN-REMY

MOREL JEAN-FRANCOIS
MOUCHET JEAN-PIERRE
MOUGIN WILLY

MOZAFARI DOUST ALEXANDRE

21560
73100
25000
39190
69230
39120
25130
21200
39570
39100
25660
21000
25000
21160
25300
71230
25000
25510
21200
58130
39000
70190
25640
25000
70200
25870
25720
42100
70200
39300
74240
69170
01100
25000
21000
69002
71290
74440
01150
25000
70000
88210
21120
25650
88460
70210
70210
70000
76720
25000
25320
25320
74200
25000
39100
69005
25000
21470
25410
69190
25320
21700
25680
25300
25300
71450
25580
25410
88160
25870
21000
25350
25000

ARCSURTILLE
AIX LES BAINS
BESANCON
SAINTE AGNES
ST GENIS LAVAL
PETIT NOIR
VILLERS LE LAC
BEAUNE
VERNANTOIS
DOLE

SAONE

DIJON
BESANCON
PERRIGNY LES DIJON
PONTARLIER

ST VALLIER
BESANCON

LA SOMMETTE
BEAUNE

URZY

LONS LE SAUNIER

CHAMBORNAY LES BELLEVAUX

CORCELLE MIESLOT
BESANCON
BOUHANS LES LURE
MONCEY

BEURE
SAINT-ETIENNE
FROTEY LES LURE
SIROD

GAILLARD

JOUX

OYONNAX
BESANCON

DIJON

LYON

SIMANDRE
TANINGES
LEYMENT
BESANCON

VAIVRE ET MONTOILLE
SENONES

SPOY

LA CHAUX
TENDON

BETONCOURT ST PANCRAS

PASSAVANT LA ROCHERE
VILLEPAROIS

AUFFAY

BESANCON

BYANS SUR DOUBS

MONTFERRAND LE CHATEAU

THONON LES BAINS
BESANCON

DOLE

LYON

BESANCON

BRAZEY EN PLAINE
STVIT

ST FONS

VORGES LES PINS
MEUILLEY

CUSE ET ADRISANS
LA CLUSE ET MIJOUX
STE COLOMBE
BLANZY

ETALANS

POUILLEY FRANCAIS
LE MENIL

MONCEY

DIJON

MANDEURE
BESANCON

www.lobjetdemonattention.com

www.antiquites-en-franche-comte.com

www.homeservices39.com

www.brocante-des-commeres.com

www.boudoirdeverre.com

www.clos-st-roch.com

www.brocante-de-lart-deco-au-design.com

www,gravurespassion com

Bienvenue pour cette nouvelle édition !

124
K06
Cco3
K13
L13
D02 et E04
K21
108
FO4
J18B
Al13
K02
F15
FO9
G09
D07
B08
FO8
C05
E18
G24
J10
AO3
G17
E16B
B10
H22
K12
J23
J18
BO3
B11
Al12
Cco4
H19
K08
L07
D03
Joa
A01
114
K20

FO3
G06
110

H21
BO1
J13

D06
L06
EO6
J21

C12

G18
G22
D10
H06
K16
B02
L22 et 123
HO3
H25
K10
102
119
Co6
F10
AO5
A08
117
A09
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NALLET CHRISTIAN
NEHLS FRANZ
NEURY DIDIER
NOMI BROCANTE
OLLIER EDITH

PAGLIARIN LIONNEL
PAOLI ARMONIA
PARDONNET LUCIEN
PARMENTIER LAURENT
PATOZ ERIC

PELTIER ALAIN

PENIA JUAN

PERROT MARIA-PIA
PETIT ALAIN
PETITJEAN JOEL
PINEAUD GIL
POURCHET BERNARD
POURRAT GEORGES
PRIEUR DOMINIQUE
PROST PHILIPPE
RAUNET JEROME
RESILLOT MICHEL
RICHEME CHRISTOPHE
ROBERT FABIEN
ROUSSEL ROMAIN
RUIZ ANNE-MARIE
SABA ELIE

SCISCO ANTHONY
SEGUIN DAVID
SERMET FABIEN
TABALLET GILLES
TAILLIERE FABRICE
THEILLER CHRISTOPHE
THEILLER ERIC
THEVENIN BERNARD
THIEBAUT ANGELIQUE
TUAL YVES

VENARD MARINE
VIGEZZI LILIANE
VINDRIER MADELEINE
VINTAGE CLOTHING AND TEXTILES
WAGENKNECHT RAINER

01000
70700
03000
23170
01600
88010
71330
25110
88200
39110
21000
21130
71260
73590
69440
69006
25650
52150
88110
25330
25410
70000
39570
63800
88240
43500
25000
54400
39120
21700
39300
D79379
68420
68250
39170
88370
67100
01800
25150
43210
67000
39290

BOURG EN BRESSE

GY

MOULINS

LUSSAT

REYRIEUX

EPINAL CEDEX

FRANGY EN BRESSE
BAUME LES DAMES
REMIREMONT

LA CHAPELLE SUR FURIEUSE
DIJON

VILLERS LES POTS
BURGY

NOTRE DAME DE BELLE COMBE
MORNANT

LYON

GILLEY

GONCOURT

LA PETITE RAON
ETERNOZ

STVIT

VESOUL

MONTMOROT
COURNON

BAINS LES BAINS
CRAPONNE SUR AZON
BESANCON

LONGWY BAS

PETIT NOIR

NUITS ST GEORGES
NEY

MULLHEIM - ALLEMAGNE
HATTSTATT
PFAFFENHEIM

LAVANS LES SAINT CLAUDE
PLOMBIERES LES BAINS
STRASBOURG

SAINT JEAN DE NIOST
ECURCEY

VALPRIVAS
STRASBOURG
MENOTEY

Bienvenue pour cette nouvelle édition !

www.prost-philippe.com

www.antiquiteslacrouee.com

www.brocante-theiller-eric.fr

G01
AO6
Jos
H13
Jog
118
H11
G0o4
E16
HO1
K24
E14
L19
G21
123
K09
Lo1
c10
116
F18
G12
BO7
E12B
L11
FO7
CO7 et EOSB
HO09
F13
EO1
K03
GO08
K11
E10
F12
HO4
J208
EO3
J19
G16
K14
Jo2



